BWB
Product Data
GAS---FIRED WATER BOILER
A12443
Fig. 1 -- Model BWB
C           US
Use of the AHRI Certified TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s participation in the program.  For

The maximum allowable pressure is 50 psig for a hot water boiler.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
B W B B A N 000 045 A A AA
B — Boiler
Cooling
Variations
AA — Standard
Type of System
W — Water
Series
A i— Original
Combustion/Ignition
B — Natural Draft/Electronic
Labeling
A — Common Unit
G — Canada Only (oil)
—
Model Code
Heating Size
Btu Input (x 1000)
Electrical
A 110 to 125 60 Hz
Fuel
N — Natural Gas
A160098
BOILER ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Filltrol Package (Up to 75,000 BTUH) KBAFP0101DNK